(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pat.	95791 rease record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Norrell Information Services, Inc. Individual(s) General Partnership Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Change of Name	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name:Norrell Corporation Internal Address: Attn:_Law Department Street Address: 2050 Spectrum Boulevard City:_Fort Lauderdale_State:_FL_Zip:_33309
Other Execution Date: 3/28/2000	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) See Attached Additional number(s) att	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Rochelle Trafton, Esq.	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: Attn: Law Department	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_140.00
Spherion Corporation	Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2050 Spectrum Boulevard	8. Deposit account number:
City: Ft. Lauderdal State: FL Zip:33309	
9. Signature.	THIS SPACE
Rochelle Trafton, Esq.	gnature Date ar sheet, attachments, and document:
COOPER 00000197 74516918 Mail documents to be recorded with	required cover sheet information to: rademarks, Box Assignments

TRADEMARK REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0227

ATTACHMENT TO TRADEMARK RECORDATION FORM

ANATEC (Serial 74/516,918 Reg. 1,910,599)

ARCHITECTING THE CUSTOMER EXPERIENCE (Serial 74/598,752 Reg. 1,946,607)

INTERNET UNPLUGGED (Serial 75/133,669)

iwebclass (Serial 75/134,500 Reg. 2,123,061)

PB ARCHITECT (Serial 74/551,695 Reg. 1,931,073)

 ${\tt I:Incorporation:Business Restructure - SUI II:Conveyances trademarks and copyrights transferred in SUI II.doc 06/14/00 7:11 PM$

TRADEMARK REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0228

Secretary of State

Corporations Division
315 West Tower
#2 Martin Luther King, Jr. Dr.
Atlanta, Georgia 30334-1530

DOCKET NUMBER: 000901892 CONTROL NUMBER: K622454 EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/01/2000

REFERENCE : 0091

PRINT DATE : 04/03/2000

FORM NUMBER : 411



CSC NETWORKS, INC. DAVID HOLCOMB 70 MANSELL COURT SUITE 100 ROSWELL, GA 30076

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

I, Cathy Cox, the Secretary of State of the State of Georgia, do hereby issue this certificate pursuant to Title 14 of the Official Code of Georgia annotated certifying that articles or a certificate of merger and fees have been filed regarding the merger of the below entities, effective as of the date shown above. Attached is a true and correct copy of the said filing.

Surviving Entity:

NORRELL CORPORATION, A DELAWARE CORPORATION

Nonsurviving Entity/Entities:

NORRELL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC., A GEORGIA CORPORATION



Cathy Cox
Secretary of State
TRADEMARK

REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0229

CERTIFICATE OF MERGER

OF

NORRELL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC., a Georgia corporation,

with and into

NORRELL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation

Pursuant to Sections 14-2-1104, 14-2-1105 and 14-2-1107 of the Georgia Business Corporation Code (the "Code"), NORRELL INFORMATION SERVICES, INC., a Georgia corporation ("Norrell Information Services" or hereinafter referred to as the "Merging Corporation"), and NORRELL CORPORATION, a Delaware corporation, hereby submit the following Certificate of Merger in connection with the merger of the Merging Corporation with and into Norrell Corporation (the "Merger"):

I.

The name and state of incorporation of each corporation in the Merger are as follows:

Name State of Incorporation

Norrell Information Services, Inc. Georgia
Norrell Corporation Delaware

II.

The name of the surviving corporation (the "Surviving Corporation") in the Merger is "Norrell Corporation."

III.

As a result of the Merger, the Certificate of Incorporation of Norrell Corporation shall be the Certificate of Incorporation of the Surviving Corporation. The Surviving Corporation and the Merging Corporation are sometimes hereinafter referred to jointly as the "Constituent Corporations."

IV.

The executed Agreement and Plan of Merger by and between Norrell Information Services, Inc., a Georgia corporation and Norrell Corporation, a Delaware corporation (the "Plan of Merger") is on file at the principal place of business of the Surviving Corporation, which is located at 2050 Spectrum Boulevard, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309.

I:\Incorporation\BusinessRestructureII-SUI II\MergerDocs\GA-CertificateofMerger-NIS.doc 03/15/00 5:34 PM

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0230

The Surviving Corporation, at the effective time of the Merger, will constitute the sole shareholder of the Merging Corporation, and as a sole shareholder in writing waived the necessity of the mailing of a copy of the Plan of Merger. Pursuant to and in accordance with the waiver, no mailing of the Plan of Merger was made to the Surviving Corporation.

VI.

Shareholder approval of the Constituent Corporations was not required.

VII.

Request for publication of notice of the Merger, and payment therefor, will be made in accordance with Section 14-2-1105.1(b) of the Code.

VIII.

The Merger shall become effective at 2:01 A.M. on April 1, 2000.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, as the Surviving Corporation in the Merger, has caused its duly authorized representative to execute this Certificate of Merger as of this 28 day of March , 2000.

NORKELL CORPORATION

Title: Executive Vice President &

Chief Financial Officer

NU 1/1 62 S & 89A

SECRETARY OF STATE

SECRETARY OF STATE

Wor 30 12 45 171 UE AAH

03/15/00 5:34 PM

TRADEMARK REEL: 002777 FRAME: 0231

RECORDED: 07/14/2003